ZUSGS

UPPER FLORIDAN AQUIFER

2004 Calendar Year
science for a changing world
310925081312202 Site Name: 33H207
Latitude: 31°09 '25" Longitude: 081° 31 '22" GLYNN Period of Record: 1983 - 2004
Well Depth: 720 feet Datum: 7.00 feet Well Diameter 4.0 inches
14 Daily Mean Water Level
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Monthly Mean for 2004 and Max, Mean, and Min Monthly Mean for 1983 - 2004
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WATER LEVEL BELOW
LAND SURFACE, IN FEET
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2004
Mean
Max

Min

1983 - 2004

Mean

Max

Min

Jan

2.73
13.30
-7.85

Feb

-8.93
-7.54
-13.19

1.92
13.78
-13.19

Mar

-8.26
-7.43
-8.81

1.49
11.14
-8.81

Apr

May Jun Jul Aug

Monthly Water-Level Statistics

-6.98
-5.53
-8.07

1.78
11.90
-8.95

-5.58 -4.44 -4.72
-4.35 -3.42 -3.80
-6.84 -5.08 -5.39

2.62 4.92 5.64 5.47
13.27 15.68 16.42 14.67
-8.16 -4.62 -5.08 -5.39

Sep

-5.88
-4.40
-6.90

4.60
16.57
-6.90
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WATER LEVEL BELOW
LAND SURFACE, IN FEET
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Monthly Mean Water Level 1983 - 2004
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1983 1985 1987 1989

1991

1993 1995 1997 1999 2001

2004

Oct

-6.42
-5.66
-6.93

3.05
14.79
-9.22

Nov

-7.11
-6.37
-7.93

2.94
13.49
-9.86

Dec

-1.73
-7.13
-8.10

2.57
13.47
-8.34



